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Women / XP / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emma Scott1318
Bayshore Elite

8.950 9.550 9.2509.550 37.300
9 1 1 4 1 

1 

Elizabeth Joo1315
Airborne

9.300 9.050 9.3259.375 37.050
2 3T 4 3 2 

2 

Amanda Chappelle1316
Bayshore Elite

9.100 9.000 9.3509.400 36.850
4T 7 3 2 3 

3 

Megan Cubiss1340
West Valley

9.425 8.900 9.1009.350 36.775
1 8T 5 5 4 

4 

Zoe Wang1329
CSC - Race

9.100 9.025 9.4009.100 36.625
4T 5T 6 1 5 

5 

Kayla Perry1334
North Bay

9.050 9.025 9.0259.000 36.100
6 5T 7 6 6 

6 

Nathalia Jacinto1314
Airborne

9.025 9.175 8.9258.950 36.075
7 2 8T 9 7 

7 

Allie Giammona1305
Accel

9.150 8.900 9.0008.575 35.625
3 8T 10 7T 8 

8 

Maranatha Casiano1325
CSC - Race

9.000 9.050 8.9008.250 35.200
8 3T 11 10 9 

9 

Varsha Venkatram1324
CSC - Great Oaks

8.800 8.425 8.7758.050 34.050
10 10 12 11 10 

10 

Morgan Cederholm1326
CSC - Race

8.600 7.450 9.0008.950 34.000
11 11 8T 7T 11 

11 

Victoria Alexander1301
Accel

0.000 0.000 0.0009.525 9.525
12 12 2 12 12 

12 
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